
35. (82.) HRVATSKO VESLAČKO PRVENSTVO - Stanje prijava

Datum:17.05.2025.
Broj utrke:97  Broj posada:4 VM 8+

R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA
1 Kombinacija CZG/MLA PETRIŠKO Silvijo-k(1979), JAKELIĆ Damir(1955), BORBAŠ Zvonimir(1963),

ANĐEL Zdravko(1959), KISIĆ Željko(1969), MIHOVILOVIĆ Goran(1971),
TVRTKOVIĆ Dinko(1968), MIKIĆ Darko(1969), MIKŠIĆ Darko(1952)

2 KombinacijaIK/ML/ZG/VA/VU FABER Lea-k(2001), STAŠĆIK Mario(1969), PEKIĆ Branimir(1964), PAVLINIĆ
Igor(1977), MIHALJEVIĆ Ivan(1977), BORASKA Igor(1970), DŽALTO
Krešimir(1971), LUŽAIĆ Mladen(1968), POLONJI Goran(1969)

3 Trešnjevka TRE NICOSCIA Patrick Jordan-k(2009), DERMOL Bojan(1985), DANON Vladimir(1949),
KALAN Marijan(1943), ŠRAJER Filip(1977), MAMLIĆ Predrag(1975), ARBUTINA
Boris(1966), BRAJDIĆ Danko(1984), KIŠEVIĆ Mak(1976)

4 Kombinacija ZAG/JRI VRBETIĆ Staša-k(1981), SAVIĆ Siniša(1974), KUHAR Krešimir (1972), CVITAŠ
Lovro(1982), CVITAŠ Nikola(1982), MARAČIĆ Zoran(1970), BOŽIČEVIĆ Hrvoje
Marijan (1970), STANČIĆ Igor(1969), TARLE Neven(1968)

Broj utrke:98  Broj posada:2 Vmix 4x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Kombinacija IK/NG/TR/JR SANSEOVIĆ Anamarija(1975), HRVATIĆ Nika(1997), BROĐANAC Predrag(1977),
SUDIĆ Dražen(1957)

2 Trešnjevka TRE DANON Vladimir(1949), VESELIĆ Ivana(1982), MAMLIĆ Predrag(1975), GIROTTO
Paola(1994)

Broj utrke:99  Broj posada:3 VM 4x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Kombinacija MLA/ZAG PAVLINIĆ Igor(1977), MIHALJEVIĆ Ivan(1977), ŠINDLER Davorin(1980),
RAMADAN Ante(1976)

2 Mornar MOR1 MAHMUTOVIĆ Almir(1969), RAKOCIJA Goran(1963), SCHONAUER
Miroslav(1964), GALIĆ Jakša(1953)

3 Mornar MOR2 PERKUŠIĆ Petar(1990), JELIĆ Alen(1973), GRGURINOVIĆ Goran(1964),
USENOVIĆ Nikola(1980)

Datum:18.05.2025.
Broj utrke:101  Broj posada:1 Vmix 8+

R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA
1 KombinacijaBI/ML/NG/JA/TR/JR/IKSANSEOVIĆ Anamarija-k(1975), BORIĆ Ivan(1991), RAZVALIĆ Azra(1990),

HRVATIĆ Nika(1997), ZANINOVIĆ Vladimir Ivo(1963), PRAN Ljiljana(1977),
BROĐANAC Predrag(1977), SUDIĆ Dražen(1957), VRANKOVIĆ SKOKO
Tihana(1983)

Broj utrke:102  Broj posada:8 VM 2-
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Croatia ZG CZG TVRTKOVIĆ Dinko(1968), MIKIĆ Darko(1969)
2 Kombinacija CZG/JAR ANĐEL Zdravko(1959), KUZELE Branko(1963)
3 Iktus IKT PEKIĆ Branimir(1964), STAŠĆIK Mario(1969)
4 Kombinacija JAR/CRO KUZELE Branko(1963), ANĐEL Zdravko(1959)
5 Medulin MED NAUMOVIĆ Aleksandar(1971), PAVELIĆ Mladen(1973)
6 Kombinacija MLA/ZAG LUŽAIĆ Mladen(1968), POLONJI Goran(1969)
7 Vukovar VUK DŽALTO Krešimir(1971), BENAKOVIĆ Mirko(1971)
8 Zagreb ZAG CVITAŠ Lovro(1982), CVITAŠ Nikola(1982)

Broj utrke:103  Broj posada:8 VM 2x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Kombinacija JAR/MLA FLIGLER Tomislav(1956), MANDIĆ Igor(1957)
2 Medulin MED PIFAR Tomislav(1982), BOBONJ Robert (1980)
3 Mladost MLA NUSKERN Goran(1958), JURIN Lola(1962)
4 Mladost MLA 1 PAVLINIĆ Igor(1977), MIHALJEVIĆ Ivan(1977)
5 Mladost MLA-C ČULO Ante(1983), ČULO Krešimir(1974)
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6 Mornar MOR1 RAKOCIJA Goran(1963), SCHONAUER Miroslav(1964)
7 Mornar MOR2 PERKUŠIĆ Petar(1990), ĆATIPOVIĆ Marko(1988)
8 Kombinacija TRE/JAR KALAN Marijan(1943), GRZUNOV Rikardo(1946)

Broj utrke:104  Broj posada:6 SM 4+
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Gusar GUS ČORIĆ Luka-k(2013), KUKO Mate(2001), PERIŠ Karlo(2006), ZLODRE
Roko(2007), URSIĆ Stipe(2009)

2 Iktus IKT MIJOČ Mario-k(2010), GRGIĆ Luka(2007), JUKIĆ Petar(2006), BAŠIĆ Borna(2009),
JAZBINŠEK Patrik(2009)

3 Jadran ZD JZD ZRILIĆ Dino-k(2011), BRKIĆ Rafael(2007), MATEŠIĆ Filip(2009), MATEŠIĆ
Mateo(2007), KRALJIĆ Luka(2007)

4 Mladost MLA HASAN Ema-k(2002), LONČARIĆ Patrik(2000), LONČARIĆ Anton(2000),
SINKOVIĆ Martin(1989), SINKOVIĆ Valent(1988)

5 Trešnjevka TRE NICOSCIA Patrick Jordan-k(2009), LEKO Ivan(2008), RASTOVSKI Max(2009),
TVRDINIĆ Ivan(2004), HORVAT Nikolas(2008)

6 Zagreb ZAG VRBETIĆ Staša-k(1981), VUKOTIĆ Lucijan(2007), DUNAJ Gabriel(2008),
MADUNIĆ Gabrijel(2008), HERCEG Vedran(2007)

Broj utrke:105  Broj posada:10 SM 2x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Croatia ZG CZG SABELJA Luka(2008), ŠUK Fran(2002)
2 Iktus IKT TAKALIĆ Tin(2005), HIGL Filip(2008)
3 Jarun JAR MIOKOVIĆ Gašpar(2008), ĐOMLIJA Vito(2008)
4 Korana KOR RAVNJAK Šime(2008), JAKŠIĆ Josip(2007)
5 Mladost MLA1 CESAREC Boris(1998), TALAJA Ivan(2005)
6 Mladost MLA2 TERLEVIĆ Matej(2004), KARABATIĆ Domeniko Lenko(2005)
7 Mornar MOR DRAŠKOVIĆ Teo(2006), MAHMUTOVIĆ Goran(2000)
8 Trešnjevka TRE POLJANČIĆ Davor(2003), ZEBEC David(2006)
9 Vukovar VUK BRANDT Mato(1995), VUKIĆ Matej(2003)

10 Zagreb ZAG BOŽIČEVIĆ Maks(2009), DUNOVIĆ Leon(2010)

Broj utrke:106  Broj posada:4 SM 2-
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Iktus IKT PAUNOVIĆ Karlo(2005), ČOKOLIĆ Andro(2006)
2 Jarun JAR CANJAR Marko (2008), RODIK Matija(2008)
3 Mladost MLA BANOVIĆ Sven Thomas(2005), PUH Lovre(2004)
4 Mornar MOR MAHMUTOVIĆ Goran(2000), BUĆAN Bartol(2003)

Broj utrke:107  Broj posada:11 SM 1x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Croatia ZG CZG ŠUK Fran(2002)
2 Glagoljaš GLA GIROTTO Mihael(1999)
3 Gusar GUS BORKOVIĆ Karlo(2001)
4 Iktus IKT ŠAIN David(1988)
5 Jarun JAR VARAT Nino(2004)
6 Korana KOR HAJDIN Luka(2005)
7 Mladost MLA MILETIĆ Josip(2008)
8 Trešnjevka TRE1 ŠARAVANJA Gabriel(2008)
9 Trešnjevka TRE2 JAKŠIĆ Toma(2008)

10 Vukovar VUK BRANDT Mato(1995)
11 Zagreb ZAG VIGNJEVIĆ Viktor(2010)

Broj utrke:108  Broj posada:7 SŽ 2-
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Gusar GUS STRMAN Lana(2007), ZELJKOVIĆ Vana(2007)
2 Iktus IKT 1 DRAGIŠIĆ Greta(2007), VISZMEG Dunja(2008)
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3 Iktus IKT 2 MOLNAR Iris(2008), BAKOTA Iva (2009)
4 Jadran RI JRI MRAK Nina(2009), STILIN Antonia(2008)
5 Mladost MLA HASAN Ana(2002), HASAN Ema(2002)
6 Trešnjevka TRE 1 JURKOVIĆ Ivana(1999), JURKOVIĆ Josipa(1999)
7 Trešnjevka TRE 2 POPKO Anamarija(2001), KAIĆ Martina(2002)

Broj utrke:109  Broj posada:6 SM 4-
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Iktus IKT ČOKOLIĆ Andro(2006), JUKIĆ Petar(2006), PAUNOVIĆ Karlo(2005), HIGL
Filip(2008)

2 Istra IST MAČINA Adrian(2005), PERUŠKO Fabio(2006), PETKOVIĆ Jerko(2008), BALAĆ
Mihael(2004)

3 Jarun JAR KRIŽMANČIĆ Marko(1995), NEMČIĆ Tin(1995), TALIJIĆ Petar(1996), SLIŠKOVIĆ
Marko(2006)

4 Mladost MLA LONČARIĆ Patrik(2000), LONČARIĆ Anton(2000), SINKOVIĆ Martin(1989),
SINKOVIĆ Valent(1988)

5 Mladost MLA2 TERLEVIĆ Matej(2004), KARABATIĆ Domeniko Lenko(2005), BANOVIĆ Sven
Thomas(2005), PUH Lovre(2004)

6 Trešnjevka TRE BREKALO Josip(2007), PAVIČIĆ Toma(2007), NICOSCIA Joshua Guglielmo(2004),
TRUCEK Tin(1994)

Broj utrke:110  Broj posada:7 SM 4x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Iktus IKT ĆUZELA-PAPATA Noa(2010), KOPF Petar(2009), PERKOVIĆ Marin(2010),
ŠOKČEVIĆ Petar(2009)

2 Jarun JAR BIKIĆ Ivano (2008), PEJIĆ Nikola(2010), RADOVIĆ Lovro(2010), KODRNJA
Tin(2009)

3 Korana KOR OPAČIĆ Leon(2009), HAJDIN Luka(2005), RAVNJAK Šime(2008), JAKŠIĆ
Josip(2007)

4 Mladost MLA SMOLJANOVIĆ Marin(2004), CESAREC Boris(1998), RUPČIĆ Dino(1990), PITON
Ivan(1993)

5 Mornar MOR DRAŠKOVIĆ Teo(2006), BUĆAN Bartol(2003), MAHMUTOVIĆ Goran(2000),
BOŠKOVIĆ Marin(2007)

6 Trešnjevka TRE NICOSCIA Jonathan(2006), POLJANČIĆ Davor(2003), PAPAC Patrik(1999), ZEBEC
David(2006)

7 Zagreb ZAG GRBAŠIĆ Nikola(1986), LULIĆ Luka(2007), VUKOTIĆ Lucijan(2007), MATEŠIN
Tin(2008)

Broj utrke:111  Broj posada:1 VŽ 2x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Kombinacija TRE/NGU VESELIĆ Ivana(1982), HRVATIĆ Nika(1997)

Broj utrke:112  Broj posada:4 VM 4-
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Kombinacija IK/ML/ZG STAŠĆIK Mario(1969), PEKIĆ Branimir(1964), LUŽAIĆ Mladen(1968), POLONJI
Goran(1969)

2 Mornar MOR PERKUŠIĆ Petar(1990), JELIĆ Alen(1973), GRGURINOVIĆ Goran(1964),
USENOVIĆ Nikola(1980)

3 Trešnjevka TRE DERMOL Bojan(1985), BRAJDIĆ Danko(1984), ŠRAJER Filip(1977), KIŠEVIĆ
Mak(1976)

4 Zagreb ZAG 1 SAVIĆ Siniša(1974), KUHAR Krešimir (1972), CVITAŠ Lovro(1982), CVITAŠ
Nikola(1982)

Broj utrke:113  Broj posada:7 LSŽ 1x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Croatia ZG CZG SINOVČIĆ Barbara(2002)
2 Gusar GUS PULJIZ Iris(2004)
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3 Iktus IKT KRSTIĆ Magdalena(2006)
4 Jelsa JEL BOŽIKOVIĆ  Ema(2008)
5 Jadran RI JRI RADOVČIĆ Dora(2009)
6 Mladost MLA TRUPČEVIĆ Lasta(2007)
7 Trešnjevka TRE DRAGIČEVIĆ Dora(1996)

Broj utrke:114  Broj posada:12 LSM 1x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Gusar GUS PRIŽMIĆ Vito(2004)
2 Iktus IKT WAGNER Jakov(2007)
3 Jarun JAR SLIŠKOVIĆ Josip(2010)
4 Jadran ZD JZD BAREŠIĆ Luka(2006)
5 Mladost MLA DRAGŠIĆ Tin(2009)
6 Mornar MOR1 PAVIĆ Marko(2007)
7 Mornar MOR2 BRATE Bepo(2007)
8 Mornar MOR3 JURIĆ Andrija(2007)
9 Trešnjevka TRE 1 KORDIĆ David(2009)

10 Trešnjevka TRE 2 MIŠURA Damjan(2010)
11 Vukovar VUK VUKIĆ Matej(2003)
12 Zagreb ZAG HERCEG Luka(2004)

Broj utrke:115  Broj posada:7 LSM 2x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Iktus IKT 1 SEKULIĆ Marin(2008), SABOLEK Ivan(2006)
2 Iktus IKT 2 BARAN Luka(2010), KRAUS Zorislav(2010)
3 Istra IST BORZIĆ Tin(2007), TERLEVIĆ Rafael(2008)
4 Korana KOR BAUER Mauro(2005), CAR Matija(2007)
5 Mladost MLA VRSALOVIĆ Ivan (2008), KONTREC Nikola(2005)
6 Trešnjevka TRE MATIJEVIĆ Ivan Borna(2008), POSSI Paulo(2000)
7 Zagreb ZAG POVALEC Branimir(2010), JONČIĆ Marin Jurica(2008)

Broj utrke:116  Broj posada:4 LSM 2-
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Iktus IKT VONDRAK Luka(2010), VULOVIĆ Petar(2009)
2 Istra IST LORENCIN Luka(2008), BREČEVIĆ Petar Pepo(2009)
3 Jarun JAR RADOVANIĆ Leon(2009), TARLE Ivan(2009)
4 Trešnjevka TRE BRABEC Jan(2010), BANIČEK Maro(2010)

Broj utrke:117  Broj posada:10 VM 1x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Croatia ZG CZG KISIĆ Željko(1969)
2 Jarun JAR GRZUNOV Rikardo(1946)
3 Jelsa JEL BOŽIKOVIĆ Jerko(1981)
4 Mornar MOR1 RAKOCIJA Goran(1963)
5 Mornar MOR2 BANDALOVIĆ Neven(1975)
6 Trešnjevka TRE 1 POGAČIĆ Zlatko(1958)
7 Trešnjevka TRE 2 RADIŠIĆ Tonči(1976)
8 Trešnjevka TRE 3 BRAJDIĆ Danko(1984)
9 Vukovar VUK DŽALTO Krešimir(1971)

10 Zagreb ZAG RAMADAN Ante(1976)

Broj utrke:118  Broj posada:4 Vmix 2x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Biokovo BIO RAZVALIĆ Azra(1990), BORIĆ Ivan(1991)
2 Kombinacija GLA/TRE GIROTTO Paola(1994), GIROTTO Dean(1963)
3 Jarun JAR ZANINOVIĆ Vladimir Ivo(1963), PRAN Ljiljana(1977)
4 Mladost MLA GRGEC BERMANEC Lovorka(1971), NUSKERN Goran(1958)
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Broj utrke:119  Broj posada:17 SŽ 1x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Croatia ZG CZG1 MARDEŠIĆ Petra(2008)
2 Croatia ZG CZG2 SINOVČIĆ Barbara(2002)
3 Glagoljaš GLA CETINA Nika(2009)
4 Iktus IKT 1 PUŠKADIJA Nela(2005)
5 Iktus IKT 2 SLUNJSKI Nina(2010)
6 Iktus IKT 3 DRAŽIĆ Lucija Zara(2009)
7 Iktus IKT 4 JUKIĆ Ana(2009)
8 Jadran RI JRI MENCER Elena(2007)
9 Korana KOR HODAK Ema(2008)

10 Mladost MLA MIJAT Nola(2007)
11 Mornar MOR1 FARAC Lea(2000)
12 Mornar MOR2 FARAC Nina(2003)
13 Trešnjevka TRE 1 JURKOVIĆ Ivana(1999)
14 Trešnjevka TRE 2 KAIĆ Martina(2002)
15 Trešnjevka TRE 3 MIHALJEVIĆ Mihaela(2002)
16 Trešnjevka TRE 4 ANIČIĆ Magdalena(2008)
17 Zagreb ZAG BOC Franka(2008)

Broj utrke:120  Broj posada:10 SŽ 2x
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Iktus IKT 1 DRAGIŠIĆ Greta(2007), VISZMEG Dunja(2008)
2 Iktus IKT 2 JUKIĆ Ana(2009), BOŠNJAK Iva(2010)
3 Iktus IKT 3 DRAŽIĆ Lucija Zara(2009), SLUNJSKI Nina(2010)
4 Jarun JAR KRIŽMANČIĆ Mia(2007), FILIPOVIĆ Zara(2010)
5 Mladost MLA HASAN Ana(2002), HASAN Ema(2002)
6 Mornar MOR1 FARAC Lea(2000), FARAC Nina(2003)
7 Mornar MOR2 MIOČ Debora(2009), BANDALOVIĆ Mia(2007)
8 Trešnjevka TRE 1 DRAGIČEVIĆ Dora(1996), BJELKANOVIĆ Dora(1998)
9 Trešnjevka TRE 2 POPKO Anamarija(2001), KERETIĆ Luna(2003)

10 Zagreb ZAG1 NERALIĆ Lana(2010), MRKONJIĆ Dora(2010)

Broj utrke:121  Broj posada:8 SM 8+
R.BR KLUB EKIPA IMENA

1 Gusar GUS ČORIĆ Luka-k(2013), BORKOVIĆ Karlo(2001), KUKO Mate(2001), PRIŽMIĆ
Vito(2004), PERIŠ Karlo(2006), ZLODRE Roko(2007), ERCEG Adrian(2009),
POLITEO Ante(2009), SKELIN Vanja(2009)

2 Iktus IKT MIJOČ Mario-k(2010), SEKULIĆ Marin(2008), SABOLEK Ivan(2006), WAGNER
Jakov(2007), ČOKOLIĆ Andro(2006), JUKIĆ Petar(2006), PAUNOVIĆ Karlo(2005),
GRGIĆ Luka(2007), ŠAIN David(1988)

3 Istra IST KONTOŠIĆ Mateo-k(2010), PETKOVIĆ Jerko(2008), PERUŠKO Fabio(2006),
MAČINA Adrian(2005), BALAĆ Mihael(2004), KLJAJIĆ Mateo(2006), VITASOVIĆ
Luka(2008), BORZIĆ Tin(2007), POVRZANOVIĆ Martin(2006)

4 Jarun JAR OŽVALD Katja-k(2007), VARAT Nino(2004), CARANOVIĆ Tom(2002), LETILOVIĆ
Borna(2005), SLIŠKOVIĆ Marko(2006), ĐOMLIJA Vito(2008), MIOKOVIĆ
Gašpar(2008), CANJAR Marko (2008), RODIK Matija(2008)

5 Krka KRK SLUGAN Marijeta-k(2009), PETROVIĆ Jerko(2008), ŠARIĆ Franko(2008), JAKOLIŠ
Vito(2005), KNEŽIĆ Nikola(2006), ALFIER Vice(2008), GRUBIŠIĆ Šime(2009),
MARTINOVIĆ Marko(2007), SLAVICA Jakov(2007)

6 Mladost MLA FABER Lea-k(2001), BANOVIĆ Sven Thomas(2005), PUH Lovre(2004), CESAREC
Boris(1998), TALAJA Ivan(2005), LONČARIĆ Patrik(2000), LONČARIĆ
Anton(2000), SINKOVIĆ Martin(1989), SINKOVIĆ Valent(1988)

7 Trešnjevka TRE1 NICOSCIA Patrick Jordan-k(2009), BREKALO Josip(2007), POLJANČIĆ
Davor(2003), PAPAC Patrik(1999), ZEBEC David(2006), NICOSCIA
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Jonathan(2006), PAVIČIĆ Toma(2007), NICOSCIA Joshua Guglielmo(2004),
TRUCEK Tin(1994)

8 Trešnjevka TRE2 KEKO Bartol-k(2012), LEKO Ivan(2008), MATIJEVIĆ Ivan Borna(2008), JAKŠIĆ
Toma(2008), ŠARAVANJA Gabriel(2008), HORVAT Nikolas(2008), JURIČIĆ
Jan(2007), TVRDINIĆ Ivan(2004), POSSI Paulo(2000)
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